
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 12/26/21 06:47AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE215706512/26/21  01:11AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Assault, Simple

BE215704712/25/21  08:36PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Drug/Alcohol Overdose

BE215704312/25/21  08:15PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT APT: 1

Disorderly Conduct

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

BE215702912/25/21  05:31PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

ARRESTED: ESQUIVEL CALDERON, JOSE MARTIN  M/L  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fraud, Impersonation

BE215702612/25/21  04:52PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV

STOLEN:  Soc Sec Card

False Alarm

BE215700412/25/21  10:10AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Fugitive

BE215698612/25/21  03:18AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: CRAWFORD, DENNIS VICTOR  M/B  Age: 65.00  City: BELOIT WI

Arson, Motor Veh

BE215698112/25/21  01:56AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST



Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE215697812/25/21  01:25AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MIDDLE ST

ARRESTED: BURNS, LOGAN PHILLIP  M/W  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Bail Jumping

Assault, Police, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE215696012/24/21  09:22PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

ARRESTED: RODRIGUEZ, FELIPE NEFTALI  M/L  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

False Alarm

BE215695912/24/21  09:18PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FORD ST

Recklessly Endanger Safety

BE215694312/24/21  07:20PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE215694012/24/21  06:57PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT; APT: 4

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 42.00  Height: 5'06"  Weight: 150.00lbs.

COLONIAL VILLAGE APARTMENTS, 1929 COLONY CT, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Bail Jumping

BE215692512/24/21  04:48PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD

PRO FUEL SEVEN, 1888 SHOPIERE RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 52.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 150.00lbs.

FOUND PROPERTY: Black   HUFFY Bicycle

Check Welfare

BE215692112/24/21  04:23PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST; 1/2

Shots Fired

BE215691912/24/21  03:41PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

W GRAND AV & MOORE ST



Traffic Offense

BE215691812/24/21  03:29PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Weapons Offense Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE215691412/24/21  03:17PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Animal Bite

BE215691312/24/21  03:14PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

ARRESTED: FERCANO ANTONIO, LUIZ GUSTAVO  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

FOUND PROPERTY: Black   RAMBO Dog

Check Welfare

BE215690812/24/21  02:03PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 N ROBINSON DR

Check Welfare

BE215689812/24/21  12:26PM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV APT: 2

Fleeing an Officer

Recklessly Endanger Safety

BE215689212/24/21  10:52AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE215688912/24/21  10:15AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GERALD AV

STOLEN:  Handgun

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE215687812/24/21  07:18AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

ARRESTED: HODGES, TERRANCE T  M/B  Age: 56.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE215687312/24/21  04:58AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROOKS ST

ARRESTED: WATLAND, CHERRY ALINAJEAN  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE215686412/24/21  02:26AM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR & HENRY AV

ARRESTED: CORTEZ, IGNACIO   M/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE215686312/24/21  01:53AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST; 1/2

ARRESTED: HARRELL, FELICIA R  F/B  Age: 47.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE215686212/24/21  01:52AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

STOLEN:  Jacket

STOLEN:  Wallet

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE215685312/24/21  12:44AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV

ARRESTED: MILLER, PATRICK J  M/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE215678612/23/21  04:40PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

BE215678512/23/21  04:26PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PARK AV; 1300 BLOCK

ARRESTED: ABARCA, ROGELIO   M/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Assault, Simple

BE215678412/23/21  04:14PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV & BAYLISS AV

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE215677712/23/21  03:04PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LANE DR

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE215677212/23/21  02:31PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Probation or Parole Violation

BE215675412/23/21  11:32AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV & NELSON AV

ARRESTED: SELMER, RHONDA LATRICE  F/B  Age: 55.00  City: BELOIT WI



Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Disorderly Conduct

BE215675012/23/21  10:53AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV; 1/2

ARRESTED: WILLIAMS, SHENIKCA MONIQUE  F/B  Age: 30.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Recovered Stolen Veh

BE215673212/23/21  08:22AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LOCUST ST


	Media Report
	BE2157065
	BE2157047
	BE2157047

	BE2157043
	BE2157029
	BE2157029

	BE2157026
	BE2157026
	BE2157026
	BE2157026



	BE2157004
	BE2156986
	BE2156986

	BE2156981
	BE2156978
	BE2156978

	BE2156960
	BE2156960

	BE2156959
	BE2156943
	BE2156940
	BE2156940

	BE2156925
	BE2156925
	BE2156925
	BE2156925



	BE2156921
	BE2156919
	BE2156918
	BE2156914
	BE2156913
	BE2156913
	BE2156913
	BE2156913



	BE2156908
	BE2156898
	BE2156892
	BE2156889
	BE2156889
	BE2156889
	BE2156889



	BE2156878
	BE2156878

	BE2156873
	BE2156873

	BE2156864
	BE2156864

	BE2156863
	BE2156863

	BE2156862
	BE2156862
	BE2156862
	BE2156862



	BE2156853
	BE2156853

	BE2156786
	BE2156786

	BE2156785
	BE2156785

	BE2156784
	BE2156784

	BE2156777
	BE2156772
	BE2156754
	BE2156754

	BE2156750
	BE2156750

	BE2156732


