



## Media Report

12/26/21 06:47AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Traffic Accident, Hit ar	nd Run		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/26/21 01:11AM	BLUFF ST	BE2157065	DELGADO M
Assessed to Observe to			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/25/21 08:36PM	WIS AV	BE2157047	ENGLISH T
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Drug/Alcohol Overdos	e		
J. J		CAD Number	
Date/time of report 12/25/21 08:15PM	Street of Occurrence COLONY CT APT: 1	CAD Number BE2157043	Primary Officer MIELKE J
12/20/21 00.101 10		DELIGION	
Disorderly Conduct			
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/25/21 05:31PM	CENTRAL AV	BE2157029	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: ESQUIV	EL CALDERON, JOSE MARTIN M/L Ag	e: 35.00 City: BELOIT W	//
Fraud, Impersonation			
Fraud, Impersonation	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence WHITE AV	CAD Number BE2157026	Primary Officer BUROKER J
	WHITE AV	CAD Number BE2157026	Primary Officer BUROKER J
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM STOLEN: Soc Sec Ca	WHITE AV		
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM	WHITE AV		
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM STOLEN: Soc Sec Ca	WHITE AV		
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM STOLEN: Soc Sec Ca False Alarm	WHITE AV Ird	BE2157026	BUROKER J
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM STOLEN: Soc Sec Ca False Alarm Date/time of report 12/25/21 10:10AM	WHITE AV and Street of Occurrence	BE2157026 CAD Number	BUROKER J Primary Officer
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM STOLEN: Soc Sec Ca False Alarm Date/time of report 12/25/21 10:10AM Fugitive	WHITE AV ard Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST	BE2157026 CAD Number BE2157004	BUROKER J Primary Officer OXENREIDER B
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM STOLEN: Soc Sec Ca False Alarm Date/time of report 12/25/21 10:10AM Fugitive Date/time of report	WHITE AV ard Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST Street of Occurrence	BE2157026 CAD Number BE2157004 CAD Number	BUROKER J Primary Officer OXENREIDER B Primary Officer
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM STOLEN: Soc Sec Ca False Alarm Date/time of report 12/25/21 10:10AM Fugitive Date/time of report 12/25/21 03:18AM	WHITE AV and Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST Street of Occurrence STATE ST	BE2157026 CAD Number BE2157004 CAD Number BE2156986	BUROKER J Primary Officer OXENREIDER B
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM STOLEN: Soc Sec Ca False Alarm Date/time of report 12/25/21 10:10AM Fugitive Date/time of report 12/25/21 03:18AM	WHITE AV ard Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST Street of Occurrence	BE2157026 CAD Number BE2157004 CAD Number BE2156986	BUROKER J Primary Officer OXENREIDER B Primary Officer
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM STOLEN: Soc Sec Ca False Alarm Date/time of report 12/25/21 10:10AM Fugitive Date/time of report 12/25/21 03:18AM	WHITE AV and Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST Street of Occurrence STATE ST	BE2157026 CAD Number BE2157004 CAD Number BE2156986	BUROKER J Primary Officer OXENREIDER B Primary Officer
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM STOLEN: Soc Sec Ca False Alarm Date/time of report 12/25/21 10:10AM Fugitive Date/time of report 12/25/21 03:18AM ARRESTED: CRAWFO	WHITE AV ard Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST Street of Occurrence STATE ST DRD, DENNIS VICTOR M/B Age: 65.00	BE2157026 CAD Number BE2157004 CAD Number BE2156986	BUROKER J Primary Officer OXENREIDER B Primary Officer STEC Z
Date/time of report 12/25/21 04:52PM STOLEN: Soc Sec Ca False Alarm Date/time of report 12/25/21 10:10AM Fugitive Date/time of report 12/25/21 03:18AM ARRESTED: CRAWFO	WHITE AV and Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST Street of Occurrence STATE ST	BE2157026 CAD Number BE2157004 CAD Number BE2156986 City: BELOIT WI	BUROKER J Primary Officer OXENREIDER B Primary Officer

Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon		
Assault, Simple					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/25/21 01:25AM	MIDDLE ST	BE2156978	KELLY R		
ARRESTED: BURNS,	LOGAN PHILLIP M/W Age: 33.00 City:	BELOIT WI			
Disorderly Conduct	Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weap				
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop				
Bail Jumping					
Assault, Police, Simple	9				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/24/21 09:22PM	MERRILL ST	BE2156960	GILLE C		
ARRESTED: RODRIG	UEZ, FELIPE NEFTALI M/L Age: 33.00	City: BELOIT WI			
False Alarm					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/24/21 09:18PM	FORD ST	BE2156959	ASILIS O		
Recklessly Endanger S	Safety				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/24/21 07:20PM	W HART RD	BE2156943	RODENBECK N		
Disorderly Conduct			Domostia Violanco No Waanon		
Destruct/Damage/Van	daliza Prop		Domestic Violence No Weapon		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/24/21 06:57PM	COLONY CT; APT: 4	BE2156940	ASILIS O		
<b>-</b>	42.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 150.00lbs.				
COLONIAL VILLAGE	APARTMENTS, 1929 COLONY CT, BELC	DIT WI			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	Theft, Prop, Shoplifting				
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice				
Bail Jumping					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/24/21 04:48PM	SHOPIERE RD	BE2156925	LIMBERG A		
PRO FUEL SEVEN, 1888 SHOPIERE RD, BELOIT WI					
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 52.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 150.00lbs. FOUND PROPERTY: Black HUFFY Bicycle					
FOUND FROFER IT. DIACK HUFFT DICYCLE					
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/24/21 04:23PM	EIGHTH ST; 1/2	BE2156921	GILLE C		
Shots Fired					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/24/21 03:41PM	W GRAND AV & MOORE ST	BE2156919	LEE M		

Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/24/21 03:29PM	MILW RD	BE2156918	ASILIS O
Weapons Offense			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/24/21 03:17PM	BLUFF ST	BE2156914	HAGSTROM D
Animal Bite			
Date/time of report 12/24/21 03:14PM	Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST	CAD Number BE2156913	Primary Officer SMITH NJ
	O ANTONIO, LUIZ GUSTAVO M/W Age		OWITTING
FOUND PROPERTY: E	•		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/24/21 02:03PM	N ROBINSON DR	BE2156908	RODENBECK N
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/24/21 12:26PM	W GRAND AV APT: 2	BE2156898	BOURIL M
Fleeing an Officer			
Recklessly Endanger S	Safety		
	•		
			Drimon (Officer
Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:52AM	Street of Occurrence ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST	CAD Number BE2156892	Primary Officer
12/24/21 10:52AM	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST	CAD Number BE2156892	Primary Officer LIMBERG A
•	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST		
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence	BE2156892 CAD Number	LIMBERG A Primary Officer
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST	BE2156892	LIMBERG A
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence	BE2156892 CAD Number	LIMBERG A Primary Officer
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence	BE2156892 CAD Number	LIMBERG A Primary Officer
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence	BE2156892 CAD Number	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun Assault, Simple	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence	BE2156892 CAD Number	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence GERALD AV	BE2156892 CAD Number BE2156889	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 07:18AM	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence GERALD AV Street of Occurrence	BE2156892 CAD Number BE2156889 CAD Number BE2156878	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo Primary Officer
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 07:18AM	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence GERALD AV Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST	BE2156892 CAD Number BE2156889 CAD Number BE2156878	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo Primary Officer
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 07:18AM ARRESTED: HODGES	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence GERALD AV Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST	BE2156892 CAD Number BE2156889 CAD Number BE2156878	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 07:18AM ARRESTED: HODGES Disorderly Conduct	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence GERALD AV Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 5, TERRANCE T M/B Age: 56.00 City: B	BE2156892 CAD Number BE2156889 CAD Number BE2156878 ELOIT WI	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M Domestic Violen/Personal Weapoo Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 07:18AM ARRESTED: HODGES Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 04:58AM	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence GERALD AV Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST S, TERRANCE T M/B Age: 56.00 City: B	BE2156892 CAD Number BE2156889 CAD Number BE2156878 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2156873	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M Domestic Violen/Personal Weapoo Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 07:18AM ARRESTED: HODGES Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 04:58AM	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence GERALD AV Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 5, TERRANCE T M/B Age: 56.00 City: B Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST	BE2156892 CAD Number BE2156889 CAD Number BE2156878 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2156873	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M Domestic Violen/Personal Weapoo Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 07:18AM ARRESTED: HODGES Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 04:58AM ARRESTED: WATLAN	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence GERALD AV Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 5, TERRANCE T M/B Age: 56.00 City: B Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST	BE2156892 CAD Number BE2156889 CAD Number BE2156878 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2156873	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M Domestic Violen/Personal Weapoo Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 07:18AM ARRESTED: HODGES Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 04:58AM ARRESTED: WATLAN OWI Alcohol or Drugs	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence GERALD AV Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 5, TERRANCE T M/B Age: 56.00 City: B Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST D, CHERRY ALINAJEAN F/W Age: 37.0	BE2156892 CAD Number BE2156889 CAD Number BE2156878 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2156873 0 City: BELOIT WI	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M Domestic Violen/Personal Weapoo Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer JOHNSON N
12/24/21 10:52AM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 12/24/21 10:15AM STOLEN: Handgun Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 07:18AM ARRESTED: HODGES Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 12/24/21 04:58AM ARRESTED: WATLAN OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 12/24/21 02:26AM	ROOSEVELT AV & FOURTH ST ding Street of Occurrence GERALD AV Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST 5, TERRANCE T M/B Age: 56.00 City: B Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST D, CHERRY ALINAJEAN F/W Age: 37.0 Street of Occurrence	BE2156892 CAD Number BE2156889 CAD Number BE2156878 ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2156873 0 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2156864	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BOURIL M Domestic Violen/Personal Weapoo Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Pomestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer JOHNSON N

OWI Alcohol or Drugs	;				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/24/21 01:53AM	MOORE ST; 1/2	BE2156863	MANN J		
ARRESTED: HARREI	LL, FELICIA R F/B Age: 47.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI			
Theft, Prop, From Bui	lding				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/24/21 01:52AM	E GRAND AV	BE2156862	HELLAND M		
STOLEN: Jacket					
STOLEN: Wallet					
OWI Alcohol or Drugs	;				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/24/21 12:44AM	GARFIELD AV	BE2156853	JOHNSON N		
ARRESTED: MILLER	, PATRICK J M/W Age: 50.00 City	: BELOIT WI			
Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	g				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/23/21 04:40PM	MILW RD	BE2156786	RODENBECK N		
MENARDS, 2851 MIL	W RD, BELOIT WI				
Fleeing an Officer					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/23/21 04:26PM	PARK AV; 1300 BLOCK	BE2156785	ASILIS O		
ARRESTED: ABARCA	A, ROGELIO M/W Age: 36.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI			
Fleeing an Officer					
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police				
	Unce				
Assault, Simple					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/23/21 04:14PM	NELSON AV & BAYLISS AV	BE2156784	LIMBERG A		
F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED					
Theft, Prop, From Mo	tor Veh				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/23/21 03:04PM	LANE DR	BE2156777	RODENBECK N		
Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	g				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/23/21 02:31PM	MADISON RD	BE2156772	MURPHY K		
Probation or Parole V	iolation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/23/21 11:32AM	SUMMIT AV & NELSON AV	BE2156754	BUI B		
	R. RHONDA LATRICE F/B Age: 55	5.00 City: BELOIT WI			
ARRES (ED: SELME	R, RHONDA LATRICE F/B Age: 55	5.00 City: BELOIT WI			

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop					
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/23/21 10:53AM	HIGHLAND AV; 1/2	BE2156750	WITTE K		
ARRESTED: WILLIAMS, SHENIKCA MONIQUE F/B Age: 30.00 City: JANESVILLE WI					
Recovered Stolen Veh					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/23/21 08:22AM	LOCUST ST	BE2156732	MAR-GARCIA N		